
STMA Invitational 107

Clemenson, Unat

TF-1.5 5:11 (18-3)

Scully, STMA

Heindl, NKG

Wasilk, FL 82
Heindl, NKG

Jordan Heindl
NKG, 6-2, 9

Cruze, WILL

Torres, WAC

Dircks, BRAI

Magee, WFS

Fall 1:32

154 Easton Cruze
WILL, 1-2, &n

1Dec 3-0

Heindl, NKG _

Bye

Dec 6-0

77

Bye

207

Bye

Torres, WAC

Dec 7-3

Adam Torres
WAC, 1-5, 9

_MD 11-1

Kassel, WILL

Bye

205William Dircks
BRAI, 3-1, 8

Scully, STMA
80

Scully, STMA Dircks, BRAI

Fall 1:50

155 Dominic Scully
STMA, 3-2, &n

2TF-1.5 4:04 (16-1)

Scully, STMA
79

Bunkowske,
PER

Fall 1:43

78 Dircks, BRAI
Jack Clemenson

Unat, 4-1, 8
TF-1.5 1:55 (17-1)

Clemenson, Unat

TF-1.5 4:25 (17-1)

259

Beckham Bunkowske
PER, 1-3, 7

3

Reed, SCF

Dec 11-5

257 Jackson Thorn
STMA, 3-1, 95TH

Thorn, STMA

Thorn, STMA

1ST

Clemenson, Unat

Clemenson, Unat

Kyle Reed
SCF, 0-2, 10

4

Rodriguez, BRAI 81

Rodriguez, BRAI

Fall 1:26

80
Jake Rodriguez
BRAI, 1-2, &nFall 2:11

Kassel, WILL

Fall 3:50

Magee, WFS

156 Clemenson,
Unat

Landon Kassel
WILL, 1-2, 8

5MD 13-5
78

MD 15-4

206

Olschlager, MOOR

Xander Castro
COOP, 1-3, 9

208 Castro, COOP Wasilk, FL

SV-1 9-6

Evan Wasilk
FL, 1-2, 8

6TF-1.5 3:20 (17-0)

83

Olschlager,
MOOR

Fall 5:30

82 Magee, WFS
Carson Olschlager

MOOR, 2-2, 11 Torres, WAC Thorn, STMA

Fall 3:53Olschlager, MOOR

Dec 7-0

Magee, WFS

Fall 1:31
205

157
Cruze, WILL

Griffin Magee
WFS, 4-0, 10

7
Thorn, STMA

258Dec 11-5 77 Fall 0:44 206 3RD
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STMA Invitational 114

Seman, STMA

MD 10-0

Seman, STMA

Seman, STMA

Jurkovich, FL 87
Seman, STMA

Caiden Kassel
WILL, 3-1, 10

Kassel, WILL

Kassel, WILL

Kassel, WILL

Thoennes, STMA

Dec 10-3

158 Nolan Seman
STMA, 3-1, &n

8Fall 0:41

Seman, STMA _

Bye

Dec 12-5

84

Bye

211

Bye

Olafson, WFS

MD 17-3

Grady Olafson
WFS, 2-2, 9

_Fall 3:34

Tallman, WILL

Bye

209Crewe Dahlheimer
BRAI, 1-2, 9

Tallman, WILL
86

Bye Dahlheimer, BRAI

TF-1.5 3:49 (15-0)

_

Bye
_Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

85 Hahn, SCF

Bye
Bye

Hahn, SCF

TF-1.5 3:47 (16-1)

262

Kaiden Hahn
SCF, 4-2, 11

_

Bye

Bye

260 Ian Olson
WAC, 6-2, 115TH

Olson, WAC

Olson, WAC

1ST

Olafson, WFS

Dahlheimer, BRAI

Bye
_

Kugler, PER _

Kugler, PER

Bye

86
Trey Tallman
WILL, 1-2, &nBye

Tallman, WILL

TF-1.5 3:35 (19-2)

Thoennes, STMA

159 Dahlheimer,
BRAI

Jackson Kugler
PER, 1-3, 9

9Fall 0:39
85

MD 12-0

210

Mahlen, MOOR

Cap Jurkovich
FL, 0-2, 7

212 Bye Jurkovich, FL

MD 19-6

Bye
_Dec 8-4

_

Mahlen, MOOR

Bye

87 Thoennes, STMA
Tru Mahlen

MOOR, 0-2, 9 Hahn, SCF Olson, WAC

Dec 10-6Olafson, WFS

Bye

Thoennes, STMA

Fall 0:42
209

160
Olafson, WFS

Landon Thoennes
STMA, 4-0, 10

10
Olson, WAC

261Dec 3-1 84 Fall 3:10 210 3RD
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STMA Invitational 121

Ridgeway, SCF

Fall 1:19

Ridgeway, SCF

Ridgeway, SCF

Ridgeway, SCF 92
Fiscus, ANDO

Eli Schultz
STMA, 4-0, 11

Schultz, STMA

Schultz, STMA

Schultz, STMA

Schultz, STMA

TF-1.5 3:48 (17-2)

161 Lucas Fiscus
ANDO, 0-2, 11

11Fall 3:00

Berhow, BRAI 89

Berhow, BRAI

TF-1.5 1:22 (15-
0)

88Cole Berhow
BRAI, 1-2, 8

215

Dec 7-1

Marsh, WAC

MD 10-0

Beckett Marsh
WAC, 5-3, 9

12Fall 0:44

Fagerlie, WILL

MD 13-1

213Dresdan Wegscheid
PER, 2-3, 11

Clark, FL
91

Bye Wegscheid, PER

MD 15-2

162

Bye
_Fall 1:41

Clark, FL
_

Clark, FL

Bye

90 Wegscheid, PER
Matthew Mead
PCHF, 5-3, 8

Bye

Mead, PCHF

TF-1.5 5:13 (26-10)

265

Kaden Clark
FL, 1-2, 9

13

Barz, SRR

Dec 6-5

263 Landon Rinke
MOOR, 3-1, 85TH

Rinke, MOOR

Rinke, MOOR

1ST

Mead, PCHF

Mead, PCHF

Carter Barz
SRR, 2-2, 9

14

Barz, SRR _

Bye

Fall 1:39

91

ByeBye

Fagerlie, WILL

Fall 2:00

Rinke, MOOR

163
Mead, PCHF

Logan Fagerlie
WILL, 0-2, 10

_TF-1.5 2:55 (15-0)
90

Bye

214

Bush, PER

Carter Ridgeway
SCF, 4-1, 10

216 Bush, PER Ridgeway, SCF

Fall 1:54

Bo Bush
PER, 2-3, 9

15Dec 4-3

93

Williams, ORON

MD 12-1

92 McKinney, PCHF
Bennett Williams

ORON, 0-2, 8 Wegscheid, PER McKinney, PCHF

TF-1.5 3:12 (20-3)Marsh, WAC

MD 8-0

McKinney, PCHF

MD 12-1
213

164
Marsh, WAC

Roman McKinney
PCHF, 5-1, 12

16 McKinney,
PCHF

264TF-1.5 3:00 (19-2)
88 Fall 0:27 214 3RD
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STMA Invitational 127

Katherman, WAC

Dec 12-10

Roehl, BUFF

Alger, WAC

Alger, WAC 97 Hernandez,
WILL

Carter Katherman
WAC, 4-1, 12

Katherman, WAC

Bergeron, STMA

Bergeron, STMA

Bergeron, STMA

NC

165 Marvin Hernandez
WILL, 0-2, &n

17Fall 3:24

Hernandez, WILL _

Bye

TF-1.5 3:46 (23-
5)

94

Bye

219

Bye

Bergeron, STMA

Dec 6-5

Grant Bergeron
STMA, 2-0, &n

_Fall 0:32

Roehl, BUFF

Bye

217Jackson Alexander
WFS, 5-1, 12

Roehl, BUFF
96

Wilkie, ANDO Alexander, WFS

TF-1.5 3:38 (16-0)

166 Carson Wilkie
ANDO, 0-2, &n

18TF-1.5 3:46 (15-0)

Wilkie, ANDO
_

Bye

Fall 1:59

95 Alexander, WFS

Bye
Bye

Jenkins, MOOR

Dec 12-7

268

Michael Jenkins
MOOR, 1-2, 12

_

Bye

Bye

266 Brody Bergeron
STMA, 2-0, 105TH

Bergeron, STMA

Bergeron, STMA

1ST

Katherman, WAC

Jenkins, MOOR

Bye
_

Yang, FL _

Yang, FL

Bye

96
Evan Yang
FL, 0-2, 12Bye

Roehl, BUFF

Dec 7-2

Bergeron, STMA

167 Jenkins,
MOOR

Gabe Roehl
BUFF, 4-2, 10

19Fall 1:43
95

Fall 1:18

218

Rodriguez, BRAI

Elias Houle
ANDO, 2-2, 12

220 Rodriguez, BRAI Houle, ANDO

Dec 2-0

Ben Rodriguez
BRAI, 1-2, 9

20TF-1.5 3:44 (17-1)

98

Fleck, SCF

TF-1.5 4:09 (15-
0)

97 Houle, ANDO
Joseph Alger
WAC, 5-3, 8 Alexander, WFS Alexander, WFS

Fall 1:42Katherman, WAC

Dec 17-12

Alger, WAC

TF-1.5 5:09
(16-0) 217

168 Katherman,
WAC

Kort Fleck
SCF, 3-2, 10

21
Houle, ANDO

267Inj. 0:00 94
TF-1.5 5:10 (19-4)

218 3RD
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STMA Invitational 133

Viebrock, SCF

SV-1 9-3

Viebrock, SCF

Viebrock, SCF

Viebrock, SCF 103
Bye

Chase Mills
STMA, 3-0, 11

Mills, STMA

Mills, STMA

Mills, STMA

Mills, STMA

MD 16-5

169

Bye
_MD 13-0

Gammell, WAC _

Gammell, WAC

Bye

99Chase Hyatt
WILL, 2-2, 10

223

Bye

Hyatt, WILL

TF-1.5 3:03 (21-6)

Cooper Gammell
WAC, 2-4, 10

22Fall 2:05

Erickson, FL

Fall 5:19

221Jackson Berhow
BRAI, 3-2, 10

Trout, PER
101

Trout, PER Berhow, BRAI

TF-1.5 2:00 (17-2)

170 Peyton Trout
PER, 1-4, 8

23Fall 4:45

Trout, PER
_

Bye

MD 9-0

100 Pesta, SRR

Bye
Bye

Pesta, SRR

Dec 5-1

271

Carter Pesta
SRR, 1-2, 10

_

Ness, SRR

Bye

269 Chase Clemenson
WFS, 5-1, 95TH

Clemenson, WFS

Clemenson, WFS

1ST

Berhow, BRAI

Berhow, BRAI

Bryce Ness
SRR, 2-3, 10

24

Ness, SRR 102

Milstead, NKG

Fall 2:37

101
Aiden Erickson

FL, 1-2, 12Inj. 0:00

Erickson, FL

Fall 5:14

Wadel, ANDO

171
Berhow, BRAI

Hunter Milstead
NKG, 2-2, 12

25Fall 1:59
100

Fall 4:32

222

Schwarzbau, PCHF

Brady Wadel
ANDO, 2-1, 11

224 Bye Wadel, ANDO

TF-1.5 4:55 (20-4)

Bye
_Dec 5-2

_

Schwarzbau,
PCHF

Bye

103 Wadel, ANDO
Asa Schwarzbauer

PCHF, 1-4, 8 Pesta, SRR Clemenson, WFS

Inj. 0:00Hyatt, WILL

Bye

Viebrock, SCF

Dec 8-1
221

172
Hyatt, WILL

Dominic Viebrock
SCF, 7-1, 10

26 Clemenson,
WFS

270Dec 11-9 99 MD 17-3 222 3RD
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STMA Invitational 139

Witschorik, WAC

Fall 1:28

Witschorik, WAC

Witschorik, WAC

Witschorik, WAC 108
Wacker, PER

Lincoln Robideau
STMA, 4-0, 9

Robideau, STMA

Robideau, STMA

Robideau, STMA

Robideau, STMA

TF-1.5 5:32 (21-5)

173 Zayn Wacker
PER, 1-4, 9

27TF-1.5 2:32 (17-0)

Wacker, PER 105

Wallace, SCF

Fall 3:16

104Owen Wallace
SCF, 0-2, 10

227

SV-1 9-6

Cruze, WILL

TF-1.5 1:43 (21-6)

Wyatt Cruze
WILL, 3-2, 10

28Fall 0:51

Betters, PCHF

TF-1.5 5:00 (19-3)

225Nolan Jukish
BRAI, 2-2, 11

Keeler, BUFF
107

Keeler, BUFF Jukish, BRAI

Inj. 0:00

174 Dylan Keeler
BUFF, 1-3, 9

29Dec 4-2

Keeler, BUFF
_

Bye

Fall 1:56

106 Jukish, BRAI

Bye
Bye

Combs, ANDO

Dec 5-2

274

TJ Combs
ANDO, 0-2, 9

_

Bye

Bye

272 Frank Betters
PCHF, 0-3, 125TH

Betters, PCHF

Wadeson, WFS

1ST

Cruze, WILL

DeRosier, BRAI

Bye
_

DeRosier, BRAI _

DeRosier, BRAI

Bye

107
Jacxson DeRosier

BRAI, 1-2, &nBye

Wadeson, WFS

TF-1.5 6:00 (19-1)

Becker, STMA

175
Combs, ANDO

Jetton Wadeson
WFS, 3-1, 10

30MD 17-5
106

Fall 1:53

226

Peterson, ORON

Tanner Becker
STMA, 2-1, &n

228 Bye Becker, STMA

Dec 8-3

Bye
_Fall 4:55

_

Peterson, ORON

Bye

108 Becker, STMA
Alec Peterson
ORON, 0-2, 11 Jukish, BRAI Wadeson, WFS

Inj. 0:00Cruze, WILL

Bye

Witschorik, WAC

SV-1 8-5
225

176
Cruze, WILL

Gabriel Witschorik
WAC, 6-3, 12

31
Wadeson, WFS

273MD 10-1 104
TF-1.5 5:55 (18-2)

226 3RD
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STMA Invitational 145

Briggs, SCF

Dec 5-4

Briggs, SCF

Watson, ANDO

Watson, ANDO 113
Bye

Cavin Carlson
WILL, 3-0, 11

Carlson, WILL

Carlson, WILL

Carlson, WILL

Carlson, WILL

Dec 4-0

177

Bye
_Dec 16-9

Koosmann,
WAC _

Koosmann, WAC

Bye

109Cooper Koosmann
WAC, 3-4, 11

231

Bye

Barz, SRR

TF-1.5 2:00 (18-1)

Jack Barz
SRR, 3-2, 11

32Dec 4-0

Briggs, SCF

Fall 1:45

229Cale Ostrowski
BRAI, 0-1, 11

Briggs, SCF
112 Ostrowski,

BRAI Mattern, WFS

Fall 1:27

178 Jake Mattern
WFS, 4-2, 10

33MD 10-0

Radtke, BUFF
111

Radtke, BUFF

Fall 3:55

110 Mattern, WFS
Aaron Radtke
BUFF, 2-2, 12

M. For.

Ramos, PER

Fall 2:52

277

Jonny Ramos
PER, 3-3, 11

34

McKenzie, PCHF

TF-1.5 2:21 (19-3)

275 Dane Ellingsberg
MOOR, 3-1, 115TH

Ellingsber, MOOR

Ellingsber, MOOR

1ST

Kohoutek, FL

Ramos, PER

Ryder McKenzie
PCHF, 1-4, 8

35

McKenzie, PCHF _

Bye

Fall 0:59

112

ByeBye

Briggs, SCF

Dec 4-0

Jackson, STMA

179
Ramos, PER

Isaac Briggs
SCF, 6-1, 11

_TF-1.5 3:00 (18-3)
110

Bye

230

Kohoutek, FL

Kody Kohoutek
FL, 2-2, 11

232 Kohoutek, FL Watson, ANDO

Fall 3:12

Henry Watson
ANDO, 2-2, 11

36Dec 8-5

_

Bye

Dec 10-3

113 Jackson, STMA

Bye Mattern, WFS Ellingsber, MOOR

MD 16-6Kohoutek, FL

Bye

Jackson, STMA

Fall 3:57
229

180
Barz, SRR

Gavin Jackson
STMA, 2-1, 11

_ Ellingsber,
MOOR

276TF-1.5 5:00 (16-1)
109 Bye 230 3RD
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STMA Invitational 152

Humeniuk, MOOR

MD 12-3

Humeniuk, MOOR

Humeniuk, MOOR

Humeniuk, MOOR 120
Bultman, ANDO

Conlan Carlson
WILL, 4-0, 12

Carlson, WILL

Carlson, WILL

Carlson, WILL

Carlson, WILL

Dec 9-5

181 C.J. Bultman
ANDO, 0-2, &n

37Fall 2:54

Wacker, PER 115

Wacker, PER

Fall 1:26

114Jackson Loreno
BRAI, 1-2, &n

235

TF-1.5 1:08 (16-0)

Loreno, BRAI

Fall 1:24

Brody Wacker
PER, 1-4, 9

38TF-1.5 4:29 (18-1)

Steffen, SCF

Fall 0:48

233Aidan Wasilk
FL, 3-2, 11

Newman, STMA
118 Newman,

STMA Wasilk, FL

TF-1.5 4:36 (18-3)

182 Tyson Newman
STMA, 2-2, &n

39Fall 1:29

Newman, STMA
117

Johnson, WAC

MD 14-5

116 Gisselbeck, WFS
James Johnson
WAC, 2-4, 12

Fall 3:21

Gisselbeck, WFS

Dec 5-3

280

Stetson Gisselbeck
WFS, 5-1, 12

40

Gallmeier, FL

TF-1.5 3:36 (20-2)

278 Blake Miller
WAC, 6-2, 105TH

Miller, WAC

Miller, WAC

1ST

Wasilk, FL

Wasilk, FL

Lincoln Gallmeier
FL, 1-2, &n

41

Gallmeier, FL 119

Rothbaurer,
ORON

Fall 4:52

118
Solomon Rothbaurer

ORON, 0-2, 11Fall 2:21

Steffen, SCF

Dec 12-6

Dircks, BRAI

183
Wasilk, FL

Chase Steffen
SCF, 4-2, 10

42Fall 3:24
116

Fall 0:30

234

Scully, STMA

Joe Scully
STMA, 2-2, 11

236 Scully, STMA Humeniuk, MOOR

Fall 2:33

Dalton Humeniuk
MOOR, 4-1, 10

43Dec 1-0

121

Lucas, ANDO

Fall 5:36

120 Dircks, BRAI
Jaxon Lucas

ANDO, 0-2, 12 Gisselbeck, WFS Gisselbeck, WFS

TF-1.5 4:32 (15-0)Scully, STMA

TF-1.5 4:33 (17-1)

Dircks, BRAI

TF-1.5 5:00
(16-0) 233

184
Loreno, BRAI

Easton Dircks
BRAI, 3-1, 11

44
Miller, WAC

279Fall 2:05 114
TF-1.5 1:20 (20-3)

234 3RD
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STMA Invitational 160

Sperlazza, STMA

TF-1.5 4:43 (18-0)

Sperlazza, STMA

Sperlazza, STMA

Sperlazza, STMA 127
Hemstad, FL

Landon Zink
WFS, 5-1, 10

Zink, WFS

Zink, WFS

Zink, WFS

Dale, FL

MD 13-2

185 Davin Hemstad
FL, 1-2, &n

45Fall 0:59

Hemstad, FL 123

Peters, PER

Fall 2:48

122Nick Peters
PER, 0-2, 12

239

TF-1.5 2:10 (15-0)

Pardi, STMA

TF-1.5 4:21 (15-0)

Dominic Pardi
STMA, 3-2, 10

46MD 13-2

Ziese, PER

Fall 5:08

237Connor Weber
SCF, 4-2, 11

Ziese, PER
125

Bye Weber, SCF

Dec 11-7

186

Bye
_Dec 4-1

Lind, BRAI
_

Lind, BRAI

Bye

124 Seburg, ANDO
Lukas Lind

BRAI, 0-2, 11
Bye

Seburg, ANDO

MD 12-4

283

Brandon Seburg
ANDO, 2-2, 12

47

Blaiser, PCHF

MD 9-0

281 Aiden Herbst
BUFF, 4-1, 115TH

Herbst, BUFF

Herbst, BUFF

1ST

Pardi, STMA

Weber, SCF

Nicholas Blaiser
PCHF, 0-4, 12

48

Young, BRAI 126

Young, BRAI

Fall 1:37

125
Nico Young

BRAI, 1-2, &n
TF-1.5 5:00 (17-2)

Ziese, PER

Fall 3:42

Dale, FL

187
Weber, SCF

Carsen Ziese
PER, 4-2, 10

49Dec 5-0
124

TF-1.5 5:04 (21-5)

238

Reiner, WAC

Mason Reiner
WAC, 5-3, 10

240 Reiner, WAC Sperlazza, STMA

MD 15-5

Henrik Sperlazza
STMA, 4-1, &n

50Fall 4:17

128

Cruze, WILL

Dec 11-6

127 Dale, FL
Caleb Cruze
WILL, 0-2, 10 Seburg, ANDO Herbst, BUFF

Dec 10-4Pardi, STMA

Fall 4:22

Dale, FL

Fall 1:22
237

188
Pardi, STMA

Dayton Dale
FL, 4-0, 11

51
Herbst, BUFF

282Dec 8-3 122
TF-1.5 0:00 (19-3)

238 3RD
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STMA Invitational 172

Christenso, FL

Dec 10-9

Christenso, FL

Faber, BRAI

Faber, BRAI 135
Vallejo, WILL

Jarrett Wadsen
STMA, 4-0, 12

Wadsen, STMA

Wadsen, STMA

Wadsen, STMA

Wadsen, STMA

Fall 2:48

189 Rene Vallejo
WILL, 0-2, 11

52MD 13-0

Vallejo, WILL 130

Bye

Fall 0:59

129

Bye

243

Bye

Nelson, SRR

Fall 2:00

Christian Nelson
SRR, 1-3, 12

53Fall 2:50

Christenso, FL

Bye

241John Duffy
NKG, 5-3, 12

Christenso, FL
133

Pierce, WAC Duffy, NKG

Fall 1:53

190 Mathias Pierce
WAC, 1-5, 12

54TF-1.5 3:36 (16-1)

Kelly, SCF
132

Kelly, SCF

Fall 3:06

131 Detloff, PER
Payton Kelly
SCF, 4-2, &n

Fall 1:09

Detloff, PER

MD 12-3

286

Tiegan Detloff
PER, 5-1, 10

55

Carter, BUFF

TF-1.5 3:55 (21-5)

284 Maddox Weigel
WFS, 5-1, 125TH

Weigel, WFS

Weigel, WFS

1ST

Braaten, ANDO

Braaten, ANDO

Maxwell Carter
BUFF, 0-3, 11

56

Braaten, ANDO 134

Braaten, ANDO

TF-1.5 4:35
(20-3)

133
Sam Braaten

ANDO, 3-2, 11Dec 7-1

Christenso, FL

Dec 15-11

Weigel, WFS

191
Duffy, NKG

Cullen Christenson
FL, 4-1, 11

57Dec 9-3
131

MD 12-1

242

Ess, WAC

Jacob Ess
WAC, 5-2, 9

244 Ess, WAC Faber, BRAI

Dec 8-3

Tyce Faber
BRAI, 2-2, 9

58TF-1.5 3:53 (16-0)

136

Kracht, ORON

TF-1.5 4:55
(18-0)

135 Petersen, SCF
Tate Kracht

ORON, 0-2, 11 Detloff, PER Detloff, PER

Dec 9-6Ess, WAC

Fall 1:00

Petersen, SCF

Fall 3:03
241

192
Nelson, SRR

Drake Petersen
SCF, 5-2, 10

59
Petersen, SCF

285Dec 4-2 129 Fall 1:22 242 3RD
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STMA Invitational 189

Larson, PER

Fall 1:42

Anez, WILL

Anez, WILL

Anez, WILL 140
Hoff, SCF

John Murphy
STMA, 4-0, 11

Murphy, STMA

Murphy, STMA

Murphy, STMA

Murphy, STMA

Fall 2:42

193 Alex Hoff
SCF, 0-2, &n

60Fall 1:55

Hoff, SCF _

Bye

Fall 0:59

137

Bye

247

Bye

Thiele, SRR

Fall 2:00

Isaac Thiele
SRR, 0-4, 10

_Fall 2:53

Kolecki, PCHF

Bye

245Sawyer Nemitz
WAC, 2-1, 11

Kolecki, PCHF
139

Bye Nemitz, WAC

TF-1.5 3:23 (19-3)

194

Bye
_Inj. 0:00

Boeckers, BUFF
_

Boeckers, BUFF

Bye

138 Nemitz, WAC
Lincoln Marr

FL, 1-2, 9
Bye

Marr, FL

Fall 3:10

289

Marcus Boeckers
BUFF, 1-1, 12

61

Kamara, MOOR

M. For.

287 Cameren Champagne
WILL, 2-2, 115TH

Champagne, WILL

Champagne, WILL

1ST

Larson, PER

Kamara, MOOR

Genesis Kamara
MOOR, 1-2, 11

62

Kamara, MOOR _

Bye

Fall 1:31

139

ByeBye

Kolecki, PCHF

TF-1.5 2:31 (18-3)

Marko, SCF

195
Marr, FL

Logan Kolecki
PCHF, 2-4, 12

_MD 16-3
138

Bye

246

Larson, PER

Tryston Larson
PER, 5-2, 11

248 Larson, PER Anez, WILL

Dec 4-2

Lawson Anez
WILL, 3-2, &n

63Fall 2:42

141

Cubus, FL

Fall 0:49

140 Marko, SCF
Thomas Cubus

FL, 0-2, &n Nemitz, WAC Nemitz, WAC

Dec 11-5Larson, PER

TF-1.5 3:28 (17-2)

Marko, SCF

Dec 11-4
245

196
Thiele, SRR

Griffin Marko
SCF, 6-1, 12

64 Champagne,
WILL

288TF-1.5 2:37 (19-2)
137 Fall 1:23 246 3RD
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STMA Invitational 215

Karas, PCHF

Fall 5:36

Herron, STMA

Herron, STMA

Herron, STMA 145
Bye

Cooper Jahnke
WAC, 7-1, 12

Jahnke, WAC

Jahnke, WAC

Jahnke, WAC

Jahnke, WAC

MD 11-3

197

Bye
_Fall 4:09

Fahey, FL _

Fahey, FL

Bye

142Landon McFarland
Unat, 1-3, 10

251

Bye

McFarland, Unat

Fall 2:20

Mathew Fahey
FL, 0-2, 10

65Fall 3:08

Steeke, PER

Dec 9-7

249Jack Pena
ANDO, 2-1, 11

Potter, BUFF
144

Bye Pena, ANDO

Fall 1:17

198

Bye
_Fall 2:10

Potter, BUFF
_

Potter, BUFF

Bye

143 Pena, ANDO
Sam Hultmann
ORON, 2-2, 11

Bye

Hultmann, ORON

Fall 5:41

292

Lucas Potter
BUFF, 1-3, 10

66

Bye

Fall 1:33

290 Juan Gonzalez
WFS, 1-3, 125TH

Gonzalez, WFS

Gonzalez, WFS

1ST

Karas, PCHF

Hultmann, ORON

Bye
_

Geselle, FL _

Geselle, FL

Bye

144
Calvin Geselle

FL, 0-2, &nBye

Steeke, PER

Fall 5:31

Kosloski, BRAI

199 Hultmann,
ORON

John Steeke
PER, 1-2, 11

67Dec 7-6
143

Fall 4:55

250

Karas, PCHF

Jaxon Karas
PCHF, 3-1, 11

252 Karas, PCHF Herron, STMA

Fall 2:27

Roman Herron
STMA, 3-2, 11

68Fall 4:37

_

Bye

TF-1.5 4:55
(18-2)

145 Kosloski, BRAI

Bye Pena, ANDO Pena, ANDO

Fall 1:09Karas, PCHF

Bye

Kosloski, BRAI

Fall 3:51
249

200 McFarland,
Unat

Ethan Kosloski
BRAI, 2-1, 12

_
Gonzalez, WFS

291Dec 7-5 142 Bye 250 3RD
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STMA Invitational 285

Clay, MOOR

Dec 7-4

Manske, WFS

Manske, WFS

Manske, WFS 152
Donelan, WILL

Logan Bockman
SCF, 7-0, 12

Bockman, SCF

Bockman, SCF

Bockman, SCF

Bockman, SCF

Fall 2:52

201 Finley Donelan
WILL, 1-2, 12

69Fall 2:58

Donelan, WILL 147

Flakker, Unat

Dec 9-3

146Brody Flakker
Unat, 0-2, 10

255

Fall 2:43

Smith, SRR

TF-1.5 5:21 (16-1)

Chris Smith
SRR, 1-4, 12

70Dec 11-4

Asplund, FL

Fall 3:10

253Phillip LeTourneau
PCHF, 2-3, 10

Asplund, FL
150 LeTourneau,

PCHF Leuer, STMA

Fall 2:45

202 Barrett Leuer
STMA, 1-2, 12

71Fall 1:27

LeTourneau, PCHF
149

McKenzie, FL

Dec 3-0

148 Ombati, WAC
Lucas McKenzie

FL, 0-2, &n
Dec 10-3

Ombati, WAC

MD 14-1

295

Nehemiah Ombati
WAC, 4-4, 10

72

Faehnrich, BRAI

Fall 1:37

293 Tramaine Davis
ANDO, 3-1, 125TH

Davis, ANDO

Davis, ANDO

1ST

Clay, MOOR

Clay, MOOR

Carson Faehnrich
BRAI, 0-2, 12

73

Clay, MOOR 151

Clay, MOOR

Fall 1:40

150
Ian Asplund
FL, 2-2, 11Fall 0:44

Asplund, FL

Dec 9-3

Davis, ANDO

203
Leuer, STMA

Demarco Clay
MOOR, 4-1, 12

74Fall 3:18
148

Fall 3:08

254

Harms, PER

Kaden Manske
WFS, 3-3, 12

256 Harms, PER Manske, WFS

Fall 1:49

Lucien Harms
PER, 2-2, 10

75Fall 1:45

153

Underwood,
STMA

Fall 3:03

152 Babatz, BUFF
Blake Underwood

STMA, 0-2, &n Ombati, WAC Ombati, WAC

Fall 1:36Harms, PER

Dec 6-0

Babatz, BUFF

TF-1.5 3:44
(21-5) 253

204
Smith, SRR

Ryan Babatz
BUFF, 3-2, 12

76
Babatz, BUFF

294Dec 6-2 146 Fall 1:29 254 3RD
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